2022 DMS BASEBALL SCHEDULE

Date TEAM Location Time
Tuesday Mar. 1 Trenton Away 5:30*
Thursday Mar. 3 Gibson Co. Away 6:00%*
Monday Mar. 7 South Gibson Home 5:30*
Thursday Mar. 10 Milan Home 5:30*
Monday Mar. 21 Union City Away 5:30*
Tuesday Mar. 22 Union City Home 5:30*
Friday Mar. 25 Trenton Home 5:30*
Monday Mar. 28 Northview Away 5:30
Tuesday Mar. 29 TCA Home 5:30
Thursday Mar. 31 TCA Away 5:30
Monday Apr. 4 South Gibson Away 5:30*
Tuesday Apr.5 Three Oaks Home 5:30
Thursday Apr.7 Milan Away 5:30*
Monday Apr. 11 Crockett Co. Away 5:30*
Tuesday Apr. 12 Crockett Co. Home 5:30*
Tuesday Apr. 19 Northview Home 5:30
Thursday Apr. 21 JCS Away 5:30
Mon - Thurs April 25 - 28 Union City Conference Tournament

* Conference Game

** March 3rd / Gibson Co. Double Header Varsity Only

All scheduled games are JV / V unless noted otherwise

UPDATED: 2/25/22



